927640.3
$17420.3

ol 0!36-5:6.3
8132
2$88.3+0.3

2410.25 |
_27.640.3
45.920.25_

OEM

Marchio

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

Riferimento
MB618716
MB928697
MN102186
MR129648

CD7109V FRENANTE .I

Dischi Freno

- —Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]

B. DISC CITROEN,
MITSUBISHI

Disponibile
8050141285707
45

Coppia spunto/serraggio [Nm] 12

Superficie

Colore

Spessore min. [mm]

N° fori

Diametro centraggio [mm]
Spessore disco freno [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Marchio
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

verniciato
nero

22,4

6

87

24

ventilato

Riferimento
X602768
DK6203
DSK2024
SDK6203
60-05-599C
6005599
24.0124-0140.1
24012401401
424140
520474
520750
562067B
562067BC
ADC44348
BBD5180
0986 478 844
0986478844
986478844
BD744


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

BREMBO
BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM

DELPHI

DON

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FIRST LINE

FTE

GIRLING

GRAF

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

ICER
INTERBRAKE
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

JURID

JURID

KAVO PARTS
KRUPP

LPR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
NATIONAL
NECTO
NECTO

09.6840.10
09.8071.10

09.8071.11
09684010
09807110
CD7109V
955217
DI955217
800-463
BG3099
PCD15122
108415
44120
DDF1109
FBD570
BS4774
6031181
DF29463
50219
8DD 355 105-131
J3305027
78BD8716-2
BD0021
SDK6203
DI-599C
60599C
MIT104
562067J
562067JC
562067JC-1
BR5722
DDF1109
D1411V
130432.4
1304324
23-0463
23-1187C
230463
32-15 521 0007
D1263
MDC1473
MDC942
NBD634
WN1124
WN894



NIPPARTS
NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PILENGA

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
TRW

VALEO
VALEO
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

J3305054
203016

BDR1788.20
BS-4620C
50219
V608
57458
BDC4774
BDC4774P
6462.10
678820
6462.1
6462.10
6788.20
DBB109V
92079800
92079803

98200 0798 0 1

98200079801
DF917
DF3118
186719
297719
D6462.10
380.2160.00
380.2160.20
380216000
BD0917
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